
    Nutrient Trading  
 

Point Source Committee 
 

Baseline & Eligibility 
 
 
 
Trent Stober, Leader    Trent.stober@hdrinc.com 

Bruce Hinkston     Bhinkston@springfieldmo.gov 

Matt Gigliotti     Matthew.gigliotti@kcmo.org 

David Carani     Dcarani@geosyntec.com 

Jay Hoskins     jshosk@stlmsd.com 

Karla Pierce     Kpierce@indepmo.org 

Chris Zell     Czell@allstateconsultants.net 

Rick Higgins     Higgins@duckettcreek.com 

Tom Wittmaier     Wittmaier@duckettcreek.com 

Alicia Lloyd     Alloyd@moenviron.org 

Mark Osborn     Mark.osborn@dnr.mo.gov 

Travis Lyon     Travis.lyon@dnr.mo.gov 

Angela Falls     Angela.falls@dnr.mo.gov 

Chris Wieberg     Chris.wieberg@dnr.mo.gov 

 

mailto:Trent.stober@hdrinc.com
mailto:Bhinkston@springfieldmo.gov
mailto:Matthew.gigliotti@kcmo.org
mailto:Dcarani@geosyntec.com
mailto:jshosk@stlmsd.com
mailto:Kpierce@indepmo.org
mailto:Czell@allstateconsultants.net
mailto:Higgins@duckettcreek.com
mailto:Wittmaier@duckettcreek.com
mailto:Alloyd@moenviron.org
mailto:Mark.osborn@dnr.mo.gov
mailto:Travis.lyon@dnr.mo.gov
mailto:Angela.falls@dnr.mo.gov
mailto:Chris.wieberg@dnr.mo.gov

